
INSIDE SALES
Becky Oraham
Account Executive
becky.oraham@firstinsurancefunding.com 
847-572-4941

Maria Perez-Pizano
Supervisor Specialty Business
maria.perez-pizano@firstinsurancefunding.com 
847-572-4662

LOAN OPERATIONS
Jennifer Tapia
Loan Executive I
jennifer.tapia@firstinsurancefunding.com 
847-572-4933

Megan Merriman
Senior Loan Executive
megan.merriman@firstinsurancefunding.com 
847-572-4947

ASSET MANAGEMENT
Isela Montoya
Account Manager 
isela.montoya@firstinsurancefunding.com 
847-572-4614

Deidre Lewis
Team Lead
deidre.lewis@firstinsurancefunding.com 
847-572-4952

Your first and primary contacts to discuss all aspects of your relationship with FIRST Insurance Funding:

Lisa Hanshew
Chief Operating Officer
lisa@bigiarkansas.com
501-255-3383

firstinsurancefunding.com | 800-837-3707

THE TEAM
INSIDE SALES - Your contacts for premium finance quoting, general service inquiries, and FIRST InSite questions.
LOAN OPERATIONS - Your contacts for loan processing and funding inquiries.
ASSET MANAGEMENT - Your contacts for payments, return premiums, and any changes to active loans.

YOUR FIRST 
SERVICE TEAM




